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Championnat de Normandie Espoir 50 65 cc

Essai chrono Classement sur le meilleur tour

cylindrée 85 cc
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1 108 1:54.295 3 1:59.934 - -

2 925 1:56.844 5 1:59.618 2.549 2.549

3 25 1:58.328 5 1:59.190 4.033 1.484

4 214 2:02.338 3 2:03.259 8.043 4.010

5 284 2:06.434 6 2:10.041 12.139 4.096

6 26 2:07.644 6 2:11.551 13.349 1.210

7 19 2:13.420 4 2:14.587 19.125 5.776

8 817 2:13.617 4 2:17.726 19.322 0.197

9 313 2:15.244 4 2:18.866 20.949 1.627

10 97 OUVILLE MOTO CLUB 2:15.657 3 2:19.475 21.362 0.413

11 85 2:18.364 5 2:22.823 24.069 2.707

12 23 MOTO CLUB BASLY 2:21.283 5 2:21.914 26.988 2.919

13 212 2:27.120 5 2:30.955 32.825 5.837
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